
Willows High Honkers
Golf 2026
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Mar. 25 Wednesday 3rd Annual Brady Myers Tourney Colusa Golf Course 12:00 PM

Mar. 26 Thursday SVL Match* (Durham) Butte Creek CC 2:00 PM

Mar. 30 Monday SVL Match* (Williams) Arbuckle Golf Course 12:00 PM

April 1 Wednesday SVL Match* (Colusa) Colusa Golf Course 12:00 PM

Apr. 16 Thursday SVL Match* (Winters) Yolo Fliers 12:00 PM

April 21 Tuesday SVL Match* (Maxwell) Colusa Golf Course 12:00 PM

April 29 Wednesday SVL Match* (Willows) Glenn Golf CC 12:00 PM

May 4 Monday SVL Match* (Paradise) Table Mtn. Golf Course 11:00 AM

May 11 Monday NSCIF Div II Playoffs tba tba

May 12 Tuesday NSCIF Div II Playoffs tba tba

May 18 Monday NSCIF Championships tba tba

May 20 Wednesday NSCIF Championships tba tba

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold

Head Coach:  

Principal: Chris Harris Athletic Director: John Calonico

 * SVL Competition


